
C O M M O N W E A L T H OF P E N N S Y L V A N I A 
P E N N S Y L V A N I A P U B L I C U T I L I T Y C O M M I S S I O N 

P. O. B O X 3 2 6 5 , H A R R I S B U R G , Pa. 1 7 1 2 0 

March 29, 1985 

TRANSPROTECTION SERVICE COMPANY 
One United Drive 
Fenton, MO 63026 

IN REPLY PLEASE 
REFER TO OUR F tLE 

A-0009,4066 

Subject: /_/ Form E UCPC-31 /_/ UCPC-33 /_/ 

The enclosed insurance f i l i n g i s being returned for the 
following reason ( s ) : 

/ / Incorrect name of insured. Insurance should be issued i n the 
name of: 

y-sdjL Incorrect form issued. Reissue using: 

/ / Unacceptable as proof of insurance. 
Have insurance company submit a: 

/ / Form has not been signed by authorized company representative. 

P>(f No amount of coverage shown. 

/ / Amount of coverage does not meet required minimum of $2500. 

/ / No effec t i v e date shown. 

/ / No termination date shown. 

/ / No record of insurance coverage on f i l e . 

/ / Need reinstatement notice Form IRB2271. 

/ / Reinstatement date does not match cancellation date. 

Please submit the correct and proper insurance f i l i n g to our 
o f f i c e as soon as possible. Failure to do so may result i n suspension 
and/or cancellation of authorized PUC r i g h t s . 

I f you have any questions concerning the above, please contact 
the Insurance Section at 717-787-1227. 

Very t r u l y yours. 

i3>-»— 

Insurance Section 



Gearharts 
Moving & Storage, Inc. 
P. 0. Box 288 
Altoona, PA 16603 
(814) 944-5331 

March 23, 193,5 

,S ess; , 

Van Lines 

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania 
Pennsylvania Public U t i l i t y Commission 
P 0 Box 3265. 
Harrisburg PA 17120 

RE: PUC ANNUAL REPORT 
Year Ending December 31, 1934 
A94066 

Gentlemen: 

I t i s requested that you grant us an extension of an 
additional 30 ( t h i r t y ) days, f o r the—i-±llhg~or our 
Annual Report. 

Your consideration would be appreciated. 

Sincerely, 

GEARHARTS MOVING & STORAGE, INC 

Michael A. Wolford, President 

MAW/rgs 



IP/ C O M M O N W E A L T H O F P E N N S Y L V AWT A 
P E N N S Y L V A N I A P U B L I C U T I L I T Y C O M M I S S I O N 

P. O. B O X 3 2 6 5 , H A R R I S B U R G , Pa. 1 7 1 2 0 

I N R E P L Y P L E A S E 

R E F E R T O O U R F I L E 

A - 0 0 < m 0 6 6 
GEARHARTS MOVING & STORAGE* 1 NC 
SIXTH AVE. 4., NINTH ST . 
ALTOONA PA 16602 

Your p e t i t i o n f o r an extension of time i n which to f i l e 
the 1984 Annual Report of the above-docketed c a r r i e r with the 
Pennsylvania Public U t i l i t y Commission i s hereby granted. 

The period f o r timely f i l i n g of the 1984 Annual Report i s 
extended to A p r i l 30, 1985. 

Failure to f i l e the Annual Report w i t h i n the extension 
period w i l l r e s u l t i n the imposition of penalties, which could 
include cancellation of the carrier's c e r t i f i c a t e , as provided 
by law. 

Very t r u l y yours. 

Joseph T. M c ^ i v i t t , Chief 
Financial Document Section 

JTMcD:dmm 

cc: (P.U.C.) F i l e Section 

Contact Person: J. C. Keiter (717) 783-3839 
W. B. F i t z p a t r i c k (717) 783-5938 
S. M. Schwartz (717) 783-1763 
D. M. Hotter (717) 787-3964 

DOCUMENT 
î FOLD ER APR551985 ft ._ I 



Gearharts 
Moving & Storage, Inc. 
P. O. Box 288 
Altoona, PA 16603 
(814)944-5331 

mi 
m 

Van Lines: ^ * ' 
R E C E I V E D 

A p r i l 30, 19^5 
MAY 3 1985 

Conv.nonvmalth of I",enn3ylvauic. 
Fennoylvania puijlic Utility C^mniis-nion 
P 0 Uox 3265 
Harrisburg, PA V1VX) 

CR T̂ARY'S OFFICC 
f-w^jjc Utility Commission 

m% n.'C AIINtJAL REPORT 
Toar ^.ndinr; DeoGrabor 31f l?u4 
A9A066 

Gentlemen: 

I t i.^ roouested that you pr;nit us an extension of an 
additional 30 ( t h i r t y ) days, .for tho f i l i n g of our 
Annual Roport. 

Your consideration would bo appreciated. 

s incere ly , 
(lEARHAUTJj MOVING ti QTOUAG î iriC • 

Michael A. v jo l fo rd , i-re^idont 

MA^/rga 



C O M M O N W E A L T H O F P E N N S Y L V J ^ A 
P E N N S Y L V A N I A P U B L I C U T I L I T Y C O M M I S S I O N 

P. O. B O X 3 2 6 5 . H A R R I S B U R G , Pa. 1 7 1 2 0 

May 14, 1985 
IN REPLY PLEASE 

REFER TO OUR FILE 

Michael A. Wolford, President 
Gearhart's Moving & Storage, Inc. 
Sixth Ave. & Ninth Street 
Altoona, PA 16602 

Re: A-00094066 

Dear Mr. Wolford: 

This l e t t e r w i l l serve as further reference to your l e t t e r of A p r i l 
30, 1985, requesting an additional extension of time to f i l e your 1984 
Annual Report. 

An extension to A p r i l 30, 1985 has already been granted and any 
additional extension i s hereby denied. 

Your prompt attention to submitting the report i n question, as soon 
as possible, i s imperative because the Commission assesses a $50 f i n e for 
each month or part thereof that the report i s l a t e i n being f i l e d . 

Very t r u l y yours. 

Paul I . Kenney, Chief ' 
Finance Division 

JCK:dmm 

CC: (P.U.C.) F i l e Sectionv 
Annual Report Section 

Contact Person: John C. Keiter 
(717) 783-3839 



r'UC -

i ENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION Uaiform Cover and Calendar ̂ ^ e t 

REPORT DATE: 
May 14, 1984 

3. BUREAU: : 
Non-Rail Transportation : 

4. SECTION(S): 
Finance 

6. APPROVED BY: 

D i r e c t o r : Ernst 
Sunervisor: Kennev 

7-2154 : 
3-5949 : 

7. MONITOR: 

8. PERSON IN CHARGE: 
Kenney 3-5949 '. 

2. BUREAU AGENDA NO 

MAY-84-TNR-637 

5. PUBLIC MEETING DATE 

May 25, 1984 

DOCKET NO: 
(See Attached) 

10. (a) CAPTION (abbreviate, i f more than 4 li n e s ) 
(b) Short summary of history & facts, documents & briefs 
(c) Re c ommenda tion 

(a) Petitions Ciled by carriers for an extension of 60 days 
to f i l e t h e i r 1983 Annual Reports. 

(b) Petitioners have previously requested and received an 
extension of 30 days to A p r i l 30, 1984, and now request 
a further extension to May 31, 1984. 

(c) The s t a f f recomniends that the petitions for extensions 
to f i l e t h e i r 1983 Annual Reports to May 31, 1984 be 
granted, and that the Bureau of Non-Rail Transportation 
be allowed to prepare l e t t e r of notice of the extensions 
to the carriers for issuance over the Secretary's 
signature. 

P.IK: dmm 
11. MOTION BY: Commissioner Johnson 

SECONDED: Commissioner Cawley 

CONTENT'OF MOTION: Staff recommendation adopted. 

Commissioner Chm. Taliaferro 
Commissioner Fischl - Yes 
Commissioner Shane - Yes 

- Yes 



A. 102002 
A. 103792 
A. 100024 
A. 68090 
A. 100943 
A. 100373 

A. 99633 
A. 93729 
A. 100707 
A. 84200 
A. 100390 
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A. 101191 
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A. 92876 

A. 85811 
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A. 103674 

A. 103619 
A. 104320 
A. 103883 
A. 95548 

• 
- Paul E. Ace Trucking, ^Inc. 
- Airport Limousine Service, Inc. 
- ATSL, Inc. 
- Robert W. Badey 
- Bollinger Brothers, Inc. 
- George H. Bortz, I I I , t/a G-Four 

Trucking Company 
- Brooks Armored Car Service, Inc. 
- Central Penn Air Service, Inc. 
- Chandler Tr a i l e r Convoy, Inc. 
- Clark Transfer, Inc. 
- E. W. Colburn, Inc. 
- Daniels Transfer Co. 
- Dart Trucking Company, Inc. 
- Peter Del Grande, Inc., t/a James 

Gallagher Trucking 
- Douglas Taxi & Limousine Service, Inc. 
- Downingtown Trailer Carriers 
- Frederick J. Fischer 
- Gallagher Trucking Co. 
- Gearharts Moving & Storage, Inc. 
- G-Four Trucking, Inc. 
- G i l c h r i s t Trucking, Inc. 
- James F. Giombetti & Joseph J. Walton 

t/a J & J Excavating Company 
- Golden Eagle Construction Company 
- Richard D. Greene 
- Lamar K. Haas, Inc. 
- Harp Bros., Inc. 
- Calvin D. Harp, t/d/b/a Harp Bros. 
- Heaven Sent, Ltd., t/d/b/a Heaven 

Sent Couriers 
- Hermann Forwarding Co. 
- Hull J. Holtry & Charles Knouse 

t/a Pro Moving & Storage 
- Robert L. Hutchinson, t/a Langhorne 

Cab Co. 
- Int e r s t a t e Carriers, Inc. 
- John's Mobile Home Service, Inc. 
- Nick G. Katsilas, t/a Gust A. Katsilas 

& Son 
- Keiser Taxi Service, Inc. 
- George Ku, Inc. 
- George W. Kugler, Inc. 
- Lancaster Yellow Cab & Baggage 
- Sam C. LoBrutto, t/a Yatesville Bus 

Company 
- Charles J. Merlo, Inc. 
- Mushroom Transportation Co., Inc. 
- Janet Krebs McCamley and Madeline T. Krebs 

t/a Krebs Brothers Transfer Company 
- McDaniel Trucking Enterprises, Inc. 
- Mt. Ephraim Storage Co. 
- Mumma Freight Lines, Inc. 
- John H. Norcross, Jr., t/a Paoli Airport 

• Limousine Service 



mm 
) M M O N W E A L T H O F P E N N S Y W A N I A 

P E N N S Y L V A N I A P U B L I C U T I L I T Y C O M M I S S I O N 
P. O. B O X 3 2 S 5 . H A R R I S B U R G . Pa. 1 7 1 2 0 

JUN 0 4 1985 
IN REPLY PLEASE 

REFER TO OUR F ILE 

A-G0GS4066 
GEAfeHArtTS KOVING 8 S T Q F 4 G L # INC 
SIXTH AVE. & NINTH 5 T . 
ALTOONA PA 166C2 

This w i l l acknowledge receipt of your 1984 Annual 
Report which was due on A p r i l 30, 1985, but which was 
not timely f i l e d . 

Pa. Code, T i t l e 52 §31.9 ( f ) states i n part that a 
minimum penalty of $50 i s to be imposed during the f i r s t 
t h i r t y (30) days or part thereof that an Annual Report i s 
not timely f i l e d . 

A fitLe of $50 i s now pending. Prompt payment of t h i s 
f i n e w i l l preclude the Commission from issuing a complaint 
for the non-payment of said f i n e . 

The check should be made payable to the Pa. P.U.C. and 
sent to the above address and i n care of Mr. Paul I . Kenney, 
Chief, Finance Division. 

Very t r u l y yours, 

/I 
Paul I . Kenney, Chief 
Finance Division 

JCK:dmm 

cc: (P.U.C.) F i l e Sectio 
Annual Report Section 

Contact Person: John C. Keiter 
(717) 783-3839 



PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 

RECEIPT 

Tha addressee named ftereunder has paid Pennsylvania Public Uiility Commission for lhe lollowing bill, subject to linal collectiori ol check or money order tendered for 
such payment. 

Gearharts Moving & Storage, Inc. 
Sixth Avenue & KInth Street 
P.O. Box 288 
Altoona, PA 16602 

June 17, 1985 

CR 114472A 

Fine f o r f a i l u r e to f i l e t imely 1984 Annual Report 
A. 94066 $50.00 

m i ' - ^ 

Revenue ^~.»t HI A9n-1 7000-1 Ol fry) 

C k 7 7 8 7 Check3____$5Q-0Q Currency J 

Utility account 20 

C. Joacflfr-



Gearharts 
Moving & Storage, inc. 
P. O. Box 288 
6th Avenue & 9th Street - Juniata 
Aitoona, PA 16603 
(814)944-5331 

I V E D : 

MARS 11986 

SECRETARY'S OFFICE 

Public V^MWMM- ='==§ 
= ==== M 

j h s = = ^ " = -

Van Lines 

March 28, 19^6 

Commonwealth o f Pennsylvania 
Pennsylvania p u b l i c U t i l i t y Commission 
P G Box 3265 
H a r r i s b u r g PA 17120 

Re: PUC ANNUAL REPORT 
Year Ending December 3 1 , 19^5 
PUC# A94066 

Gentlemen: 

I t i s requested that you grant us an extension of an 
additional 30 ( t h i r t y ) days, .for the f i l i n g of our 
Annual Report, 

Your consideration would be appreciated. 

Sincerely, 
GEARHARTS MOVING & STORAGE, INC. 

Michael A. Wolford, President 

MAW/ rgs 

9 

Panra. Public Utility Comm. 

4 MAR 311986 
^ Bureau of Non-Rail 
^ iTr-ansportation 
Rnancial Document Section 



C C U I M O N W E A L T H OF P E N N S Y L V A N I A 
P E N N S Y L V A N I A P U B L I C U T I L I T Y C O M M I S S I O N 

P. O. B O X 3 2 B 5 , H A R R I S B U R G . Pa. 1 7 1 2 0 

APR =21986 I N R E P L Y P L E A S E 

R E F E R T O O U R F I L E 

TK 1 A-00(m066 
GEARHARTS MOVING & STORAGE* INC 
SIXTH AVE. & NINTH ST. 
ALTOONA PA 16602 

Your p e t i t i o n f o r an extension of time i n which 
to f i l e the 1985 Annual Report of the above-docketed c a r r i e r 
with the Pennsylvania Public U t i l i t y Commission i s hereby 
granted. 

The period f o r timely f i l i n g of the 1985 Annual 
Report i s extended to A p r i l 30, 1986. 

Failure to f i l e the Annua] Report w i t h i n the ex­
tension period w i l l r e s u l t i n the imposition of penalties, 
which could include cancellation of the carrier's c e r t i f i c a t e 
or permit as provided by law. 

Very t r u l y yours, 

Joseph M. Machulsky 
Financial Documen 

JMM: dmm 

cc: (P.U.C.) F i l e Sectionj 
Annual Report Section 

Contact Person: J . C. K e i t e r (717) 78f3-3839 
W. B. F i t z p a t r i c k (717) 783^596* 
D. M. Mot te r (717) 787-3964 



CO/vT iV lONWEALTH O F P E N N S Y L V A W A 
P E N N S Y L V A N I A P U B L I C U T I L I T Y C O M M I S S I O N 

P. O. B O X 3 2 B 5 . H A R R I S B U R G . Pa. 1 7 1 2 0 

MAY as 31986 
IN REPLY PLEASE 

REFER TO OUR FILE 

A-00094066 

Gearhart's Moving & Storage, Inc. 
6th Ave. & 9th St., Juniata 
Altoona, PA 16601 

This w i l l acknowledge receipt of your 1985 Annual Report 
which was due on A p r i l 30, 1986, but which was not timely f i l e d 

Pa. Code, T i t l e 52 §31.9 ( f ) or §29.42 (d) states i n part 
that a minimum penalty of $50 i s to be imposed during the f i r s t 
t h i r t y (30) days or part thereof that an Annual Report i s not 
timely f i l e d . 

A f i n e of $50 i s now pending. Prompt payment of t h i s f i n e 
w i l l preclude the Commission from issuing a complaint for the 
non-payment of said f i n e . 

The check f o r $50, should he made payable to the Pa. P.U.C 
and sent to Mr. Joseph M. Machulsky, Chief, Financial Document 
Section, at the above address. 

Very t r u l y yours, 

Joseph M. Machulsky, Chief 
Financial Document Section 

JMM: dmm 

cc: (P.U.C.) F i l e Section^ 
Annual Report Section 

Contact Person: John C. Keiter 
(717) 783-3839 



PUC-240 

PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 

RECEIPT 

The addressee named hereunder has paid Pennsylvania Public Utilily Commission for the following bill, subject to final collection of check or money order 
tendered for such payment. 

Gearharts Moving & Storage, Inc. 
Sixth Avenue & Ninth Street 
P.O. Box 268 
Altoona, PA 16602 

Date. June 16, 1986 

CR 119219 A 

Fine f o r f a i l u r e to f i l e t imely 1985 Annual Report 
A-0009^066 $50.00 

ck 9063 

Revenue account. 01^20-17000-101 (cd) 

Checks. $50.00 

JUN 17 1986 

.Currency. 

Utility account. TO 

1/1 ff** I-

C. Joseph Meisinger 
For Department o l Revenue 



Gearharts 
Moving & Storage, inc. 
P. O. Box 288 
Altoona, PA 16603 
(814) 944-5331 

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania 
Pennsylvania public U t i l i t y Commission 
P 0 Box 3265 
Harrisburg PA 17120 

Gentlemen: 

tJfwf 
Van Lines 

March 26, 19̂ 7 D E C E I V E D 

IV1AR2 71987 

- SECRETARYS OFFICE 
JSublifi y t i l i ty Commission 

RE: PUC ANNUAL REPORT " 
Year Ending December 31, I9S6 
PUC No. A94066 

I t i s requested that you grant us an extension of an 
additional 30 ( t h i r t y ) days, f o r the f i l i n g of our 
Annual Report. 

Your consideration would be appreciated. 

S i n c e r e l y , 

GEARHARTS MOVING & STORAGE, INC 

Michae l A . W o l f o r d , p r e s i d e r i ^ j 

APR I S 1987 

MAW/e jw 

penra. Public Utility Comm. 

MAR 3 0 1987 
Bureau of Non-Rail 

transportation 
Rnancial Document Section 



I M M O N W E A L T H OF P E N N S Y L V A N I A 
P E N N S Y L V A N I A P U B L I C U T I L I T Y C O M M I S S I O N 

P. O: B O X 3 2 6 5 . H A R R I S B U R G . Pa : 1 7 1 2 Q 

I N R E P L Y P L E A S E 

R E F E R T O O U R F I L E 

TK 756400 1 A-00094066 
GEARHARTS MOVING 8 STORAGE* INC 
SIXTH AVE- S NINTH STi 
ALTOONA PA 16602 

APR 151987 

Your p e t i t i o n f o r an extension of time i n which 
to f i l e the 1986 Annual Report of the above-docketed c a r r i e r 
w i t h the Pennsylvania Public U t i l i t y Commission i s hereby 
granted. 

The period f o r timely f i l i n g of the 1986 Annual 
Report i s extended to A p r i l 30, 1987. 

Failure to f i l e the Annual Report w i t h i n the ex­
tension period w i l l r e s u l t i n the imposition of penalties, 
which' could include cancellation of the carrier's c e r t i f i c a t e 
or permit as provided by law. 

-> . ' ' i 
Very t r u l y yours, -i 

:i;]T 
;.2 

^ f o s e p h M. Machulsky, iChief 
F i n a n c i a l Document Sect ion 

JMM: dmm 

cc: (P.U.C.) F i l e Section 
Annual Report Section 

Contact Person: J. C. Keiter (717) 783-383:9 
W. B. F i t z p a t r i c k (717) 783-5938 
D. M. Motter (717) 787-3964 



Gearharts 
Moving & Storage, Inc. 
P. O. Box 288 
Altoona, PA 16603 
(814) 944-5331 

Van Lines 

April 29., 193? 

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania 
Pennsylvania Public U t i l i t y Commission 
P..0. Box 3265 

Harrisburg, Pennsylvania 17120 

Gentlemen: 

RECEIVED. 

APR 3 0 1981 

SECRETARYS OFFIC^ 
^^iibiic utility. Commission 

RE: PUC ANNUAL REPORT 

I am requesting an add i t iona l t h i r t y (30) days f o r the f i l i n g 
of our Annual Report t o may 30, 19^7• 

I would ce r t a in ly appreciate your favorable, consideration i n 
t h i s matter . Thank you. 

Sincerely, 
GEARHARTS MOVING & STORAGE, INC, 

Michael A. Wolford 
president 

Penpa. PuMi: Uiility Comm. 

1 1987 • 
bureau of Non-Rail • 

Transportation 
Financial Document Section 



C O f s A l o N W E A L T H O F P E N N S Y L V 
P E N N S Y L V A N I A P U B L I C UT IL ITY C O M M I S S I O N 

P. O. B O X 3 2 6 5 , H A R R I S B U R G . Pa. 1 7 1 2 0 

May 4, 1987 
I N R E P L Y P L E A S E 

R E F E R T O O U R F I L E 

Gearharts Moving & Storage,•Inc. 
P.O. Box 288 
Altoona, PA 16603 
ATT: Mr. Michael A. Wolford, President 

Re: A-00094066 

Dear Mr. Wolford: 

This l e t t e r w i l l serve as f u r t h e r reference to your l e t t e r of A p r i l 
29, 1987, regarding a request f o r an a d d i t i o n a l t h i r t y (30) day extension, 

An extension to A p r i l 30, 1987 has already been granted and the 
Commission has been g r a n t i n g only one (1) t h i r t y (30) day extension. 

Therefore, we are unable to grant your request f o r an a d d i t i o n a l 

extension. 

Very t r u l y yours. 

Joseph M. Machulsky, Chief 
F i n a n c i a l Document Section 

JCK:dinm 

cc: (P.U.C.) F i l e Section, 
Annual Report Section 

Contact Person: John C. K e i t e r 
(717) 783-3839 



C O M M O N W E A L T H O F P E N N S Y L V A N I A 
P ^ ^ O S Y L V A N I A P U B L I C U T I L I T Y C C j j f c ^ l l S S O N 

^ ^ O . B O X 3 2 6 5 , H A R R I S B U R G , P ^ n 7 1 2 0 

November 30, 1987 

Vanliner Insurance Company 
One United Drive 
Fenton, MO 63026 

^ oeoLY PLEASE 

Our Docket § A-00094066 

Ins. Policy 3 

Subject: [x ] Form E F j UCPC-31 Q UCPC-33 [ 

The enclosed insurance f i l i n g is being returned 'to you fo r the 
fo l lowing reason(s): 

P I Incorrect name: Insurance should be in the name of : 

| Incorrect form issued: Reissue using: 

f | Unacceptable as proof of insurance. Have insurance company submit: 

x Form has not been signed by authorized company representat ive. 

Wo amount of coverage shown. 

Amount of coverage does not meet the required minimurii of $5,000. 

No e f fec t ive / terminat ion date shown. 

No record of insurance on f i l e (our f i l e s show pol icy # 

Need reinstatement not ice , form IRB 2271. 

Reinstatement does not match cancel lat ion date. 

Please submit the correct and proper insurance f i l i n g to our o f f i c e as 
soon as possible. Failure to do so may resu l t in suspension and/or cancel lat ion of 
authorized PUC r i gh t s . 

I f you have any questions concerning the above, please contact the 
Insurance Section at (717) 787-1227. 

Enclosure 

Very t r u l y yours, 

Insurance Section 



Z1 

Gearharts 
Moving & Storage, inc. 
P. O. Box 288 
Aitoona, PA 16603 
(814)944-5331 

SECRETARYS OFFICE 
£&blic Utility Com mission) 

March 30, 1988 

APRS 11988 == = . 

Van Lines 

FOLDER 
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania 
Pennsylvania Public U t i l i t y Commission 
P.O. Box 3265 
Harrisburg, PA 17120 " " "~ " " 

RE: PUC ANNUAL REPORT 
Year Ending December 31, 1987 
PUC NO. A94066 

Gentlemen: 

I t i s requested that you grand us an extension of an additional 

30 ( t h i r t y ) days to April 30, 1933 for the f i l i n g of our 

Annual Report. 

Your consideration would be appreciated. 

S i n c e r e l y , 
GEARHARTS MOVING & STORAGE, INC. 

Michael A. W o l f o r d , 
p res iden t 

RECEIVED 
PENNA. PUBUC miUTf COMM. 

APR-111988 

Battsau of Transportation^ 
Financial DDMififci aecawi J 



I O N W E A L T H OF P E N N S Y L V A j M ( 
P E N N S ^ ^ > A N I A P U B L I C U T I L I T Y C O M M I W I ;ON 

P. O. B O X 3 2 6 5 . H A R R I S B U R G , P a . 1 71 P O 

APR18B 
I N R E P L Y P L E A S E 

R E F E R T O O U R F I L E 

TK 756400 1 A-00094066 
GEARHARTS MOVING 8 STORAGE* INC 
SIXTH AVE- & NINTH ST. 
ALTOONA PA 16602 

APR 211988 

Your p e t i t i o n f o r an extension of time i n which 
to f i l e the 1987 Annual Report of the above-docketed c a r r i e r 
with the Pennsylvania Public U t i l i t y Commission i s hereby 
granted. 

The period f o r timely f i l i n g of the 1987 Annual 
Report i s extended to A p r i l 30, 1988. 

Failure to f i l e the Annual Report w i t h i n the ex­
tension period may r e s u l t i n the imposition of penalties, 
which could include cancellation of the .carrier's c e r t i f i c a t e 
or permit as provided by law. 

Very t r u l y yours, 

Joseph M. Machulsky, Chief 
Financial Document Section 

JMM: dmm 

cc: (P.U.C.) F i l e Section\ 
Annual Report Section 

Contact Persons: J. C. Keiter (717) 783-3839 
W. B. F i t z p a t r i c k (717) . 783-5938 
E. R. Hawk (717) 783-1763 


